UNI ON FONDCLUB

G STEL SAMENSPEL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

Best at
Const at

206369- 50
217380-03
138206- 78
311006- 24
221975-39
205991- 60
308142-70
306639- 22
303930- 29
147472- 32
194911- 38
130167-90
138206- 78
145943- 55
260518-73
138346- 24
138346- 24
310003- 88
138346- 24
261913-13
171013-02
306639- 22
260040- 80
260888- 55
211681- 27
206369- 50
171239- 34
138206- 78
216250- 37
262200- 09
304669- 89
311006- 24
262148- 54
147472- 32
309622- 95
303342-23
147472- 32
261914- 14
171239- 34
303342-23
260040- 80
303930- 29
212189-50
130167-90
179542-92
261914- 14
147472- 32
150890- 55
262148- 54
311167-88
138346- 24
138346- 24
147472- 32
261914- 14
113816- 35
308142-70
212189-50
308142-70
311006- 24
147737- 06
138346- 24
261689- 80
261337-19
311167-88
206369- 50
311006- 24
186761- 36
261382-64
210882- 04
310003- 88
145943- 55
311167-88
311006- 24

DEGRANDE RI K

LANNOO- BALLEGEER
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
VERHAEST RUDI
MEERSCHAERT KOCEN
MAENHOUT J OHNNY

HOK DECOSTER

MAES STEFAAN
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
DESCHEENMAECKER- VANHAU
BELLAERT PAUL&NANCY
FAM SCHREEL

POLLI N MARC & GEERT
S| MPELAERE RI K&JIP
VERNI EST G LBERT
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO- HAN
VANEENCO BART
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
DAVELOOSE STI JN.
DEPOORTER H. - MJELAER
MAES STEFAAN

TAVEI RNE FRANKY & JEN
NOBUS LEON & JAN
DESCHACHT - DENDUYVER
DEGRANDE RI K

CARDON BART

PCOLLI N MARC & GEERT
MORTI ER JOOST
DEPESTEL G NO

DE LOOR GUNTER
VERHAEST RUDI
KERKHOVE- VAN DEN BROU
DESCHEEMAECKER- VANHAU
TEAM DEJAEGER - MAES
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
DESCHEEMAECKER- VANHAU
DE VLOO Sé&H

CARDON BART
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
TAVEI RNE FRANKY & JEN
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
FAM SCHREEL

COMET & THOVAS

DE VLOO S&H
DESCHEEMAECKER- VANHAU
ROTSAERT PJA
KERKHOVE- VAN DEN BROU
MEURI CE LUC

DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
DESCHEEMAECKER- VANHAU
DE VLOO S&H

ANSEEUW UMBERTO

HOK DECOSTER
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
HOK DECOSTER
VERHAEST RUDI

PARI DAEN FRANK
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
VAN PAMEL G & J

TEAM BODDAERT

MEURI CE LUC

DEGRANDE RI K
VERHAEST RUDI

VELGHE FRANS & KRI' S
MARLEI N DEMOCR

SAMAEY RI K

VANEENCO BART

S| MPELAERE RI K&JIP
MEURI CE LUC

VERHAEST RUDI

Geneent

MCERKER
SNELLEG
LI CHTER
MCERKER
SI JSELE
WESTKER
Z\\EVEZE
Z\\EVEZE
VELDEGE
CEDELEM
ZEDELCE
SNELLEG
TORHOUT
OCSTKAM
KCEKELA
KCEKELA
W NGENE
KCEKELA
ASSEBRO
SI NT-JO
Z\\EVEZE
TORHOUT
HEI ST

WESTKER
VELDEGE
BEKEGEM
SNELLEG
CEDELEM
| CHTEGE
ETTELGE
LI CHTER
TORHOUT
VELDEGE
W NGENE
RUDDERV
VELDEGE
ASSEBRO
BEKEGEM
RUDDERV

OUDENBU
ASSEBRO
VELDEGE
BRUGGE

TORHOUT
CEDELEM
KCEKELA
KCEKELA
VELDEGE
ASSEBRO
VELDEGE
WESTKER
TORHOUT
VESTKER
LI CHTER
SI JSELE
KCEKELA
LI SSEVE
OCSTKAM
OEDELEM
VELDEGE
LI CHTER
Z\\EVEZE
BREDENE
ROKSEM

W NGENE
TORHOUT
OEDELEM
LI CHTER
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514604
533877
520689
505865
534298
527713
518128
509089
509461
514180
525283
518680
2
509086
520971
508730
2
512866
3
525883
520976
2
509337
541038
518804
2
518374
3
523853
509730
519996
2
508736
2
512596
510387
3
525779
2
2
2
2
510728
2
521941
2
4
525313
2
524447
4

5
5
3
514564
2
2
3
3
527661
6
535528
523146
2
3

4
507668
525841
519355

IWNN

Ri ng
Bague

307887823
302592923
305501723
307842023
306741923
306678223
300464623
305704723
302746223
305630723
302868723
305911723
305502823
306031923
416829523
303892623
303721523
302648723
303717023
302947923
302620023
310221123
305960423
302915023
306080523
307887023
300310623
305507823
302573623
309781323
306155923
307842323
311065523
305636323
302553223
300482623
305634223
302567623
300312023
300483123
305962523
302741523
406160523
305913523
300244023
302565223
310229123
306687223
308031623
306904323
303718423
303714623
310228423
302569323
305653823
300461623
305738223
300460923
307957623
306769923
303719323
300410123
302782923
306902723
307887323
307841723
307112323
300365223
300438623
302648123
306034623
306900923
307958623

Snel h.
Vit esse

1110.
1110.
1108.
1108.
1108.
1102.
1101.
1101.
1101.
1101.
1099.
1097.
1092.
1088.
1086.
1085.
1085.
1082.
1081.
1079.
1079.
1078.
1075.
1072.
1072.
1071.
1071.
1067.
1066.
1066.
1063.
1061.
1061.
1059.
1055.
1052.
1050.
1049.
1048.
1044.
1042.
1038.
1038.
1034.
1031.
1029.
1029.



126
127
128

261106-79
147472- 32
212189-50
261106- 79
261106-79
186761- 36
260677- 38
141051-13
147472- 32
166784-41
138206- 78
306639- 22
147472- 32
179542-92
145794- 03
260255- 04
147472- 32
304673-93
261337-19
171239- 34
212189-50
219724- 19
160316-72
103339- 34
306422-96
129820- 34
303930- 29
260677- 38
260040- 80
160316- 72
304669- 89
138346- 24
261337-19
311006- 24
147472- 32
212189-50
179542-92
186761- 36
147472- 32
213002- 87
260677- 38
261913-13
260888- 55
145794- 03
179542- 92
260921- 88
179542- 92
171013- 02
147472- 32
212189-50
166784-41
261914- 14
186761- 36
141051-13
213002- 87
221975-39
262200- 09
306639- 22
262148- 54
304669- 89
309622- 95
308142-70
304669- 89
261689- 80
129820- 34
261382-64
308142-70
130167-90
186761- 36

DE PROL- VANHULLE
DESCHEEMAECKER- VANHAU
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
DE PROL- VANHULLE

DE PROL- VANHULLE
VELGHE FRANS & KRI' S
STAELENS PATRI CK
NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI
DESCHEEMAECKER- VANHAU
VANDECASTEELE MARC
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
MAES STEFAAN
DESCHEENVAECKER- VANHAU
COUMET & THOMVAS

MAES EDDY

LANSZWEERT GUI DO
DESCHEENMAECKER- VANHAU
VAN POUCKE BENNY
TEAM BODDAERT

CARDON BART
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
ROTSAERT ROBERT
JACOBS WALTER

VANHEE- DECOSTER
GEVAERT- EGGERMONT
DESERRANO ROVAI N
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
STAELENS PATRI CK
TAVEI RNE FRANKY & JEN
JACOBS WALTER

DE LOOR GUNTER
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
TEAM BODDAERT
VERHAEST RUDI
DESCHEEMAECKER- VANHAU
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
COMET & THOVAS
VELGHE FRANS & KRI' S
DESCHEEMAECKER- VANHAU
DOBBEL AERE- DEBUCK
STAELENS PATRI CK
DAVELOOSE STI JN.
NOBUS LEON & JAN

MAES EDDY

COWMET & THOVAS
ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO
COWMET & THOVAS
DEPOCRTER H. - MCELAER
DESCHEENVAECKER- VANHAU
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
VANDECASTEELE MARC

DE VLOO S&H

VELGHE FRANS & KRI' S
NORVMAN NI COLAS & FI LI
DOBBEL AERE- DEBUCK
MEERSCHAERT KCEN
DEPESTEL G NO

MAES STEFAAN
KERKHOVE- VAN DEN BROU
DE LOOR GUNTER
TEAM DEJAECER -
HOK DECOSTER

DE LOOR GUNTER
VAN PAMVEL G & J
DESERRANO ROVAI N
MARLEI N DEMOCR
HOK DECOSTER
FAM SCHREEL
VELGHE FRANS & KRI' S

MAES

OEDELEM 8
VELDEGE 21
TORHOUT 10
OEDELEM 8
OEDELEM 8
Z\\EVEZE 11
SI JSELE 14
KNCKKE 10
VELDEGE 21
BREDENE 6
SNELLEG 6
Z\\EVEZE 10
VELDEGE 21
OUDENBU 7
Z\\EVEZE 9
ST.KRU 8
VELDEGE 21
SI JSELE 15
OCSTKAM
BEKEGEM
TORHOUT
ASSEBRO
OCSTEND
JABBEKE
ZEDELCE
BRUGGE
Z\\EVEZE
SI JSELE
TORHOUT
OOSTEND
ETTELGE
KCEKELA 1
OOSTKAM
LI CHTER
VELDEGE
TORHOUT
OUDENBU 7
Z\\EVEZE
VELDEGE
OEDELEM 9
SI JSELE
ASSEBRO 7
HElI ST 2
Z\\EVEZE 9
OUDENBU 7
BEKEGEM 5
OUDENBU 7
7
1
0
6
8

=

=
ONNNEAEDRCIOINNNWO A

SINT-JO
VELDEGE 2
TORHOUT 1
BREDENE
ASSEBRO
Z\\EVEZE
KNOKKE

OEDELEM 9
MOERKER 3
| CHTEGE 3
ZV\EVEZE
TORHOUT
ETTELGE 7
W NGENE
VESTKER
ETTELGE 7
LI SSEME 6
BRUGGE 5
BREDENE 6
VESTKER
ZEDELCGE
Z\\EVEZE
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522813

NWNWO

528380
540574
7
526443
4
3
8
2
507767
527773
9
528193
2
3
4
525999
522717
521116
517510
528143
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51835

GQWOINNNEBRNWWEANNNNAEAEANONNOOREANNDN®W

304482023
305637723
305738323
302646523
304486523
307116823
302721323
310630223
305635523
300264223
305500923
305705523
305636423
300235923
302531723
302683523
305639523
306683223
302786423
300317223
305730323
302675123
306165323
305772323
310037923
302662423
302753023
302724223
305951323
306166523
306153223
303890123
302780623
307841923
310229423
406159823
300234823
307119023
305637323
304409623
302714223
302944023
302914623
302531023
300241523
300417723
300240623
302621323
310228823
305737823
300264923
302569923
307118023
302469623
304409823
306742623
310003823
310220823
308039723
306150423
302558023
300468223
306153623
300409423
302661623
300364423
300465723
305911223
307117223

1025.
1020.
1019.
1019.
1017.
1016.
1016.
1009.
1008.
1003.
1000.
999.
997.
993.
992.
989.
985.
985.
984.
984.
981.
980.
980.
980.
979.
979.
978.
977.

126
127
128



